
Desserts
Ginger Sticky Toffee Pudding

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Seasonal Fruit Crumble
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Cheesecake of the Week
Served with Pouring Cream

Farmhouse Ice Cream Palette

Served with Toffee Sauce and Homemade Ice Cream 

Cheeseboard
Served with Chutney Fruits and Biscuit 

Belgian Waffle

(Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry)

(GF)

7.95

7.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

9.95



Afters
Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Liqueur Coffee

(DA*)

2.20

2.60

2.80

3.20

3.30

3.30

6.60

Tea
Breakfast
Peppermint
Green Tea
Lemon Green Tea

Chamomile

2.70(DA*)

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

Digestifs
Tia Maria/Sambucca/Tequila 

Amaretto/Frangelico/Cointreau

Drambuie/Grand Marnier

Courvoiser/Kahlua/Baileys

Rémy Martin
Reserve Port

3.70

3.80

3.90

4.10

4.90

5.00

*Decaf Available


